Sourcing ID No. 0000007488
Contract No. JOC-J55

Title:
Bids Received:

Bidders: (In the order of bids received & opened)

LBE Discount Claimed

Adjustment Factors
1.0 Normal Working Hours Adjustment Factor

2.0 Other Than Normal Working Hours Adjustment Factor

Award Criteria Figure Formula
Prorated Factors

1.0x0.90

2.0x0.10

Award Criteria Figure (Sum of the Prorated Factors)

CC:

January 25, 2023

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Public Works
TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB ORDER CONTRACT J55 GENERAL BUILDING SERVICES

January 25, 2023

MIK Construction, Inc. City Building, Inc.

Angotti & Reilly, Inc.

Rubecon General Contracting, Inc.

N/A

1.1000
1.2500

0.9900
0.1250

1.1150
Teenchee Le
Aaron Lee
Selormey Dzikunu

Sheila Tagle

Advertisement:

N/A Micro-LBE 10%
1.1900 1.2200
1.2300 1.2500
1.0710 1.0980
0.1230 0.1250
1.1940 1.2230
Carla Short Julia Laue
Ron Alameida Jieting Yu
Jun Caranto K2Systems
Laura Tanigawa All Bidders

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/Caseload/Details/2407

Micro-LBE 10%

1.2397
1.2411

1.1157
0.1241

1.2398



